Nadlysbatteri

Nodlysbatteri 3 Timer 3.0Ah - Model No: B093

El-nummer: 6601034
EAN: 7021988203071
SG artikkelnr: 820307

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

137

27

27
0.227/0.175

305x60x43

7021988203071
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